
Sydamerika runt – Fred Olsen 2026 

Wed 28 Jan Southampton, England 
 

Late Night 

Thu 29 Jan Cruising 
  

Fri 30 Jan La Coruña, Galicia, Spain Early PM Late PM 

Sat 31 Jan Cruising 
  

Sun 1 Feb Cruising 
  

Mon 2 Feb Las Palmas, Gran Canaria, Spain Early AM Late PM 

Tue 3 Feb Cruising 
  

Wed 4 Feb Cruising 
  

Thu 5 Feb Praia, Cape Verde Early AM Late PM 

Fri 6 Feb Cruising 
  

Sat 7 Feb Cruising 
  

Sun 8 Feb Cruising 
  

Mon 9 Feb Cruising 
  

Tue 10 Feb Cruising 
  

Wed 11 Feb Salvador, Brazil Early AM Late PM 

Thu 12 Feb Cruising 
  

Fri 13 Feb Rio de Janeiro, Brazil Late PM 
 

Sat 14 Feb Rio de Janeiro, Brazil 
  

Sun 15 Feb Rio de Janeiro, Brazil 
 

Late PM 

Mon 16 Feb Beautiful Island (Ilhabela), Brazil Early AM Late PM 

Tue 17 Feb Cruising 
  

Wed 18 Feb Cruising 
  

Thu 19 Feb Buenos Aires, Argentina Early AM 
 



Fri 20 Feb Buenos Aires, Argentina 
 

Late PM 

Sat 21 Feb Montevideo, Uruguay Early AM Late PM 

Sun 22 Feb Cruising 
  

Mon 23 Feb Cruising 
  

Tue 24 Feb Port Stanley, Falkland Islands Early AM Late PM 

Wed 25 Feb Cruising 
  

Thu 26 Feb Cruising 
  

Fri 27 Feb Cruise Antarctica Peninsula Early AM 
 

Sat 28 Feb Cruise Antarctica Peninsula 
  

Sun 1 Mar Cruise Antarctica Peninsula 
 

Late PM 

Mon 2 Mar Cruising 
  

Tue 3 Mar Cruising 
  

Wed 4 Mar Punta Arenas, Chile Early AM Late PM 

Thu 5 Mar Cruise by Cape Deseado Early AM Early AM 

Thu 5 Mar Cruising Chilean Fjords 
  

Fri 6 Mar Cruising Chilean Fjords 
  

Sat 7 Mar Cruising Chilean Fjords 
  

Sun 8 Mar Cruising 
  

Mon 9 Mar Cruising 
  

Tue 10 Mar Valparaiso, Chile Early AM Late PM 

Wed 11 Mar Coquimbo (La Serena), Chile Early AM Late PM 

Thu 12 Mar Cruising 
  

Fri 13 Mar Iquique, Chile Early AM Late Night 

Sat 14 Mar Arica, Chile Early AM Late PM 



Sun 15 Mar Cruising 
  

Mon 16 Mar Paracas, Peru Early AM Late Night 

Tue 17 Mar Callao, Peru Early AM 
 

Wed 18 Mar Callao, Peru 
 

Late Night 

Thu 19 Mar Cruising 
  

Fri 20 Mar Cruising 
  

Sat 21 Mar Guayaquil, Ecuador Early AM Late Night 

Sun 22 Mar Cruising 
  

Mon 23 Mar Cruising 
  

Tue 24 Mar Panama Canal Transit NB Early AM Late PM 

Wed 25 Mar Puerto Limón, Costa Rica Early AM Late PM 

Thu 26 Mar Colon, Panama Early AM Late PM 

Fri 27 Mar Cartagena de Indias, Colombia Early PM 
 

Sat 28 Mar Cartagena de Indias, Colombia 
 

Late PM 

Sun 29 Mar Cruising 
  

Mon 30 Mar Willemstad, Curaçao Early AM Late PM 

Tue 31 Mar Cruising 
  

Wed 1 Apr Bequia, Port Elizabeth Early AM Late PM 

Thu 2 Apr St. John's, Antigua and Barbuda Late AM Late Night 

Fri 3 Apr Philipsburg, St. Maarten Early AM Late PM 

Sat 4 Apr Cruising 
  

Sun 5 Apr Cruising 
  

Mon 6 Apr Cruising 
  

Tue 7 Apr Cruising 
  



Wed 8 Apr Cruising 
  

Thu 9 Apr Cruising 
  

Fri 10 Apr Ponta Delgada, São Miguel, Azores Early AM Late PM 

Sat 11 Apr Cruising 
  

Sun 12 Apr Cruising 
  

Mon 13 Apr Cruising 
  

Tue 14 Apr Southampton, England Early AM  

 


